6844/v16

6844/v16 - Pure'line 120 cm white motor incl led excl

NR. ART.NR DESCRIPTION
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990394
830022
180377
6830629
864006
7000512
7180008
990344
864027
7000392
990365
990393
6830026
7000029
990156
7180009
6830020
10393
6830028
140028
840029
10140
10258

Wiring

Mounting bracket

Motor

Flange plate

Connector piece

Interface

Hinge

Push button + VHB tape

Plug male 3-pole

Wiring

Wiring + connections pure range
Wiring control to connector EC
Connection cable Pureline Minipureline
Fixing pin for door

Lower plate

Hinge

Grease filter

Kit 4 mounting springs Pure'line
Flange plate

Spring

Remote control

Accessories

Packaging complete Pure'line 6840/6841/6845/6846



